Vishwa Yuvak Kendra

(A unit of Indian Youth Centres Trust) Circular Road, Chanakyapuri New Delhi – 110 021 Ph: 011-23013631-35. Email: <u>vyk@vykonline.org</u>



Individual Membership Form

Director Vishwa Yuvak Kendra (VYK) Circular Road Teen Murti Marg

Opp Chanakyapuri Police Station Chanakyapuri New Delhi 110021		
Dear Sir,		
I have read the aims and objects of contribute to it. I also undertake to abide by i One Year [] or Five years [] by Cash/Bank DD No dated membership along with photocopy of Identity P	ts rules and regulations Draft, Draft Amount and two photographs	. I am sending my membership for Bank Name & (3 x 4.2 cm. Size) for One year
Please fill in First Name Mr. / Mrs. / Ms.	the BLOCK CAPITA	<u>ALS</u>
Last Name		
Name of Father / Husband		
Date of Birth (DD / MM / YY) / /	Nationality Indian [1]	Foreigner [2]
Dependents: [1]	[2]	[3]
Address		
Residence	<u>Office</u>	
Email: Phone/Mobile:	Email: Phone/Mobile:	
Dated		Signature of Applicant
	For Office Use	
Dated []/[]/[]	Vide Receipt	
Authorized Signatory		

Authorized Signatory

Vishwa Yuvak Kendra

(A unit of Indian Youth Centres Trust) Circular Road, Chanakyapuri New Delhi – 110 021 Ph: 011-23013631-35. Email: vyk@vykonline.org



RATES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS

			Membership Fee with Tax	
1	Individual Membership	Annual For Five years	228/- 570/-	
2	Institutional Membership For NGO	Annual For five years	1140/- 3420/-	
3	Institutional Membership For Non NGO	Annual For Five Years	5700/- 17100/-	
(Rates and subscriptions subject to change without notice) (Service Tax 14.00% Extra)				

- All remittances to be sent by Bank Draft drawn in favour of "Vishwa Yuvak Kendra" and Payable at New Delhi. OUTSTATION CHEQUES / M.O. ARE NOT ACCEPTED
- 2 For VYK annual Individual membership, two 3x4.2cm size photographs are required along with duly filled in Membership Form.
- 3 For Dependant Membership (spouse, and children below 15 years), send 1 photo and ID proof of each dependant
- 4 Identity proof is a must to apply for membership.
- 5 Annual membership is valid for one year only

Benefits to Members

- a) Attending Kendra's Programmes in Delhi/other states at concessional rates. Eligibility to be determined by VYK Management at its sole discretion.
- b) Free publication (informative newsletter) of Kendra
- c) Magazine (Indian Journal of Youth Affairs) at concessional rates
- d) Use of VYK Library without any fees